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Varpsund Open Hunting & Fishing HG & PCC - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 575.7366 167. Andreas Warsén +Open - U SWE

2 78.69 453.0267 166. Nathalie ''Nalla'' Berg +Open L U SWE

3 77.64 447.0258 92. Christian Paulsson +Open - U SWE

4 69.11 397.9098 94. Jan Mattsson +Open SS U SWE janm

5 48.71 280.4529 99. Hans Jarosch +Open S U SWE hansi

DQ 146. Andreas Hanna -Open - U SWE



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 09:11

Varpsund Open Hunting & Fishing HG & PCC - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 481.8482 137. Marcus Kobayashi -Standard S U SWE kobayashi

2 94.46 455.1509 93. Wilhelm Berndtsson -Standard - U SWE berra

3 93.55 450.7595 85. Sebastian Vestlund -Standard - U SWE sebastian

4 71.98 346.8583 53. Henrik Karlström +Standard - U SWE hkab

5 69.78 336.2467 12. Jonas Nilsson -Standard S U SWE

6 26.16 126.0623 88. John Nilsson -Standard S U SWE
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Varpsund Open Hunting & Fishing HG & PCC - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 508.2883 122. Martin Assarsson -Production - U SWE

2 98.16 498.9516 76. Fredrik Wildemo -Production S U SWE fredwild

3 91.35 464.3399 68. Robin Hellström -Production - U SWE blomman

4 81.43 413.9101 180. Fredrik Söderlund -Production - U SWE matusalem

5 81.20 412.7526 49. Stefan Stark -Production - U SWE stacke

6 76.73 389.9843 101. Mathias Wattenström -Production S U SWE mawa

7 72.73 369.7023 59. Claes Nyberg -Production S U SWE kalops

8 71.68 364.3206 1. Anders Bergsten -Production S U SWE musslan

9 71.31 362.4813 19. Sebastian Fredriksson -Production - U SWE sebfre

10 69.21 351.7732 118. C-J Karlsson -Production - U SWE cjk

11 68.56 348.4907 58. Vilhelm Boldt -Production - U SWE

12 68.52 348.3037 65. Martin Hemström -Production - U SWE martin

13 67.33 342.2075 20. Sim Jon -Production - U SWE

14 66.16 336.2855 82. Marko Petronijevic -Production - U SWE pucilo

15 64.22 326.4438 102. Emil Hallemark -Production - U SWE

16 63.35 321.9962 97. Henrik Tollmar -Production - U SWE

17 56.69 288.1352 138. Mathias Holmgren -Production - U SWE

18 52.50 266.8640 10. Torbjörn Sjöström -Production - U SWE tsjostrom

19 46.67 237.2383 123. Sebastian Desand -Production - U SWE

20 41.86 212.7624 51. Patrik Ongaro -Production - U SWE

21 41.08 208.8222 168. Mats Nyman -Production S U SWE many

22 36.58 185.9384 57. Jonas Elf -Production S U SWE elf

23 30.60 155.5135 134. Mikael Börjesson -Production - U SWE mike

24 28.48 144.7561 103. Eddie Hallemark -Production J U SWE
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Varpsund Open Hunting & Fishing HG & PCC - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 563.6773 52. Tommy G -Classic - U SWE soe

2 84.65 477.1588 26. Andy Sundblad -Classic - U SWE asundblad
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Varpsund Open Hunting & Fishing HG & PCC - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 561.3864 126. Jiro Nihei -Production Optics S U SWE zatoichi

2 94.24 529.0594 173. John Bryant-Meisner -Production Optics - U SWE jbm

3 92.75 520.6967 14. Sven Lundin -Production Optics - U SWE lundin

4 91.39 513.0237 160. Tobias Åström -Production Optics - U SWE mercs

5 82.43 462.7397 147. Merima Åström -Production Optics L U SWE mima

6 81.98 460.2212 149. Johan Sundevall -Production Optics - U SWE

7 75.18 422.0276 121. Luis Soler -Production Optics S U SWE luyazami

8 73.83 414.4789 48. Niklas Björklund -Production Optics - U SWE bjork

9 73.65 413.4374 8. Fredrik Holmström -Production Optics - U SWE

10 73.28 411.3818 13. Ola Axelsson -Production Optics - U SWE

11 73.16 410.7238 63. Christoffer Fagerback -Production Optics - U SWE crippen

12 72.45 406.7050 128. Fredrik Englund -Production Optics - U SWE

13 72.23 405.4914 64. Marianne Schön -Production Optics LS U SWE marsch

14 71.77 402.9207 95. Joakim Stralje -Production Optics S U SWE frolomp

15 71.33 400.4185 36. Martin Bergman -Production Optics - U SWE mmaartin

16 68.00 381.7691 117. Robert Röbech -Production Optics S U SWE robban65

17 66.71 374.4910 38. David Kjellgren -Production Optics - U SWE

18 65.69 368.7830 11. Christian Golshani -Production Optics - U SWE goosemale

19 63.86 358.5228 27. Fredrik Dalsjö -Production Optics - U SWE

20 61.92 347.5925 108. Odd Olsson -Production Optics S U SWE

21 60.81 341.3839 23. Lars Andreasson -Production Optics S U SWE land

22 60.62 340.2851 73. Christoffer Sandberg -Production Optics - U SWE grushog

23 59.42 333.5772 21. Emil Järnström -Production Optics - U SWE emijar

24 57.49 322.7187 120. Kevin Lindroth -Production Optics S U SWE

25 55.15 309.6300 145. Henrik Olsson Lilja -Production Optics S U SWE

26 54.79 307.5646 46. Carl Körlof -Production Optics - U SWE

27 53.26 299.0105 148. Melwin Eriksson -Production Optics SJ U SWE melwin

28 52.98 297.4323 55. Benjamin Ziani -Production Optics - U SWE

29 51.88 291.2245 113. Hasse Bardosson -Production Optics S U SWE

30 51.36 288.3266 133. Tomi Lazar -Production Optics S U SWE tomlaz01

31 49.47 277.7380 50. Agaton Desand -Production Optics J U SWE

32 46.66 261.9577 87. Ted Eriksson -Production Optics S U SWE tbear

33 46.26 259.6851 144. Lars Hedqvist -Production Optics S U SWE

34 45.86 257.4584 39. Romeo Alrobaye -Production Optics - U SWE vds

35 42.63 239.2975 22. Fredrik Pejlert -Production Optics S U SWE fpt

36 38.37 215.3877 61. Alexander Lind -Production Optics - U SWE mungo

37 35.95 201.7968 79. Mikael Bremander -Production Optics SS U SWE

38 34.39 193.0531 181. Karin Söderlund -Production Optics L U SWE dixie
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 34.31 192.6120 25. Niklas Johnsson -Production Optics - U SWE

40 32.75 183.8284 179. Chris Cronhielm -Production Optics - U SWE

41 30.15 169.2677 143. Tommy Svedberg -Production Optics S U SWE grovnacke

42 23.77 133.4640 91. Petter Kjöllerström -Production Optics - U SWE

43 16.26 91.2628 150. Marcus Eriksson -Production Optics S U SWE marcuse
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Varpsund Open Hunting & Fishing HG & PCC - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 518.8331 71. Jari Devad -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE jade

2 99.83 517.9290 177. Stellan Simeonidis -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE odysseus

3 95.32 494.5377 170. Timur Lundholm -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE timpa

4 85.65 444.3652 16. Christian Rönnlöf -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE krull

5 83.20 431.6436 100. Hans Jarosch -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE hansi

6 81.82 424.4893 96. Joakim Stralje -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE frolomp

7 73.06 379.0844 45. Jonas Nilsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE

8 62.53 324.4036 33. Stefan Eriksson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE ster

9 60.67 314.7576 154. Sebastian Vestlund -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE sebastian

10 60.15 312.0947 161. Claes Lindblom -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE kocken

11 58.32 302.6089 43. Sebastian Desand -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

12 49.61 257.3737 17. Sandra Lindblom -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsL U SWE sali

13 47.69 247.4447 90. Anton Lönnebo -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE antlon
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Varpsund Open Hunting & Fishing HG & PCC - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 498.9516 76. Fredrik Wildemo -Production S U SWE fredwild

2 78.16 389.9843 101. Mathias Wattenström -Production S U SWE mawa

3 74.10 369.7023 59. Claes Nyberg -Production S U SWE kalops

4 73.02 364.3206 1. Anders Bergsten -Production S U SWE musslan

5 41.85 208.8222 168. Mats Nyman -Production S U SWE many

6 37.27 185.9384 57. Jonas Elf -Production S U SWE elf
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Varpsund Open Hunting & Fishing HG & PCC - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 561.3864 126. Jiro Nihei -Production Optics S U SWE zatoichi

2 75.18 422.0276 121. Luis Soler -Production Optics S U SWE luyazami

3 71.77 402.9207 95. Joakim Stralje -Production Optics S U SWE frolomp

4 68.00 381.7691 117. Robert Röbech -Production Optics S U SWE robban65

5 61.92 347.5925 108. Odd Olsson -Production Optics S U SWE

6 60.81 341.3838 23. Lars Andreasson -Production Optics S U SWE land

7 57.49 322.7186 120. Kevin Lindroth -Production Optics S U SWE

8 55.15 309.6300 145. Henrik Olsson Lilja -Production Optics S U SWE

9 51.88 291.2245 113. Hasse Bardosson -Production Optics S U SWE

10 51.36 288.3266 133. Tomi Lazar -Production Optics S U SWE tomlaz01

11 46.66 261.9578 87. Ted Eriksson -Production Optics S U SWE tbear

12 46.26 259.6851 144. Lars Hedqvist -Production Optics S U SWE

13 42.63 239.2975 22. Fredrik Pejlert -Production Optics S U SWE fpt

14 35.95 201.7968 79. Mikael Bremander -Production Optics SS U SWE

15 30.15 169.2677 143. Tommy Svedberg -Production Optics S U SWE grovnacke

16 16.26 91.2629 150. Marcus Eriksson -Production Optics S U SWE marcuse


